
XV18 & XV20 Variable Speed Thursday, September 28
8:30 – 3:30 Central Green Blvd. $75*

XV18 & XV20 Variable Speed Tuesday, October 3
8:30 – 3:30 Dixie Farm Road $75*

ComfortLink II Zoning Thursday, October 5
8:30 - 3:30 Central Green Blvd. $60*

ComfortLink II Zoning Tuesday, October 10
8:30 – 3:30 Dixie Farm Road $60*

Gas Furnace Thursday, October 12
8:30 – 3:30 Central Green Blvd. $75*

Gas Furnace Tuesday, October 17
8:30 – 3:30 Dixie Farm Road $75*

Trane Link Communications & 
Zoning

Thursday, October 19
8:30 – 3:30 Central Green Blvd. $75*

Trane Link Communications & 
Zoning

Tuesday, October 24
8:30 – 3:30 Dixie Farm Road $75*

NV & P Series Mini-Split Thursday, October 26
8:30 – 2:30 Central Green Blvd. $75*

NV & P Series Mini-Split Tuesday, October 31
8:30 - 2:30 Dixie Farm Road $75*

Trane Air Handlers & 2-Stage 
Wiring

Thursday, November 2
8:30 – 3:30 Central Green Blvd. $60*

Trane Air Handlers & 2-Stage 
Wiring

Tuesday, November 7
8:30 – 3:30 Dixie Farm Road $60*

Light Commercial Symbio Odyssey 
Split & Precedent RTU

Thursday, November 9
8:30 – 3:30 Central Green Blvd $75*

Light Commercial Symbio Odyssey 
Split & Precedent RTU

Tuesday, November 14
8:30 – 3:30 Dixie Farm Road $75*

Trane Link Communications & 
Zoning

Thursday, November 16
8:30 – 3:30 Central Green Blvd $75*

NV & P Series Mini-Split 2-Day 
Class

Monday & Tuesday 
November 20 & 21

8:30 – 4:30
Mitsubishi Training 
Center - Katy, TX

$225
(TCS & Non-TCS)

HUNTON LEARNING CENTER TECHNICAL TRAINING CLASSES

	 Course Name Date & Time Location Cost Per Attendee

Register online: https://bit.ly/HuntonTraining

FA L L 2 0 2 3

16335 Central Green Blvd., Houston, TX 77032   |   www.HuntonDistribution.com   |   Main: 281-486-8661

Full tuition is due for all no-shows or cancellations (including TCS dealers) within 48 hours of class start time.
Lee Anne Simmons, Technical Services Coordinator

Direct: 832-747-2010  |  Email: training@huntongroup.com

*Tuition is exempt for Trane Comfort Specialist (TCS) Dealers
*Optional for Purchase: Zoning Application: 950 / 1050 / Link Zoning - $25 each

https://bit.ly/HuntonTraining

